To| LA TR ERAR

wmernay HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

51709
1708111~ =

77146022

S | i D 2y
S )
5110320 L \ Y
77086020 )
77096001 /@f:

F¥17e011 .
; 70010160
£ 70010161
ot 2 =
= .
531
a3
5210420 :
77176010 S, i :
RN - N Z : 77166001
&
22204201 / [,
71241133 — & =)
51806204 A
4B S33ENEES [E% . sS330M103 EZ IR [¥% : 0 [B#: 200S5/3/11
= l'fFfﬁp?'f?: S34 S330M103: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
B9k - ﬁ%‘l'% - [’ﬂ g tf“f“ﬁ 4 ’:F[#[ ?[Bt\fjﬁ? -- HeRb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M103 ?ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ’ Fﬁ, S33 S33\S330M103
51103201 SDM3*10C  [Elin TUPEH A M3*10L#SE = PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
7 (PTF27*2J4) M3*10L
51709111 SLM6*35D  [Elin £ I+ ME¥3SLEIF 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6%35L 1
BLACK
51709119 SLM6*50D  [klin A [ MO*SOLE! 4 ALLEN SCREW M6X50L FULL 1
P15~ THREAD
51803204 - Ak Py "M3*25L PHILIP SCREW M3*25L
51806204 SPM4*16C  [Eln PpEH FF 17> @ 4%16L54%5E  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 4
M4*16L
52104201 NTWU*06C 7 B Mo FLAT NUT M6 2
52201201 NNM3*PAZ 'R M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52201201 NNM3*PAZ &Rl M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52204101 NNM6*P1D  FJHiElE Mo6= K DOME NYLON NUT M6 BLACK 2
53101201 WE03101Z2 % il M3* ¢ 8* | 15k FLAT WASHER M3#8*1T 2
53104201 WE06133Z 1% il ¢ 6% @ 13% | tHEEE FLAT WASHER ®6*®13 *1T 1
53304101 WS00095S e fi M6k SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK 2
53304201 WS00095D  Ji# fi (65 SPRING WASHER M6 1
70010160 HP10914A % AR GY) LABEL (RED)( +) 2
70010161 HP10915S E,!ﬁ% AEEU Egﬁ%(ﬁ—f{) LABEL (BLACK)(-) 2
70109014 HP409230 [ 'H}50mm Ejﬁ%%cm GBS 4f - VELCRO (HOOK) 2
)

BOMRO040



I HBE s34 S330M103: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
R REE 15 - ﬁ'” RS - Y ﬁmb%ﬁfﬁ -- HrEb -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M103 ;iﬁ’ e S33 S33\S330M103
70109018 HP409240 % fﬁﬁ'ﬁSOmm Eyéﬁwcm(%ff' VELCRO (LOOP) 2
71241133 S330E101 R PH(IHIE) § )15*18mm(S33*1.S34.SH*5 CONTACT(FIXING) 1
[&L
77086020 - Fo B+ 4C24020-24V-2A-OFF(S33 K CHARGER (4C24020-24V-2A-OFF) 1
ngs33.s34) T1)
77096001 HP1E9150 # ﬁ TS SHIHERE AL-201 POWER CABLE FOR CHARGER 1
77096003 HP1E915A 7 FEHI[EIfAL WP VOLTAGE:240 /PLUG: AUSTRALIA 1
77096004 HP1E915E o A FE AL e R VOLTAGE:240 /PLUG: U.K 1
77096005 HP1E915F P IpsL B POWER CABLE OF CHARGER 1
77096006 HP1E915l e FE FE AR Tl VOLTAGE:220 /PLUG: ITALY 1
77096007 HP1E915S FEHfEIpAsL ~ AR VOLTAGE:220-250 /PLUG: SOUTH 1
AFRICA
77096008 HP1E915J A FE AL P4 4R VOLTAGE:110 /PLUG: JAPAN 1
77096009 - o PR RS ] VOLTAGE:230 /PLUG: ISRAEL 1
77096010 - o TR RS SRR VOLTAGE:220 /PLUG: SWITZERLAND 1
77096011 - o BN FE AR %ngﬁaa AL-301(f#.3% B VOLTAGE:100 /PLUG: KOREA 1
77146022 P530952E e A P53 CHARGING SOCKET BLACK 1
CIRCUIT COMBINATION
77166001 WP12-12E i 12V/12Ah BATTERY(12V/12AH) 2
$33%2(GS12V12B1)
77176009 S3300122  FHIPA FE ABS £1(S33.834*135) BATTERY BOX TOP COVER 1
77176010 S3300123  FIPLA ABS F1(S33%13%) BATTERY BOX BELOW COVER 1
77176011 $3300124  FipaE PP E(S33%1§)) BATTERY BOX HANDLE 1
77186043 - Eﬁﬂﬁsﬁ R )FFI(S33.8344 145) BATTERY CIRCUIT 1
COMBINATION(INNER)
77186044 - 3%%1&4”( YET(S33.534%1#R) NO FUSE BREAKER CIRCUIT 1
COMBINATION

BOMRO040




T AREIET EROERAR

mearmway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

- 70010067
Z

sie0a204 —— ||, J \ 77126026 — 8y
77126075 Ao I\\ \

=

R 77126024 f@

+ f/g:* 1804202
i I@Eﬁ R \ 77146019
=y 51107204 \

/?8042019

77126025

72012002 e
5180620

#?2012002\\

*}gugmue 531031
71241003 M
N b

72011002

/?201 1003

77126014

_ 51802501
78122005 é‘! R
7EO82001 ———= 52205202
74172039 ~ 74172021
1 . bt Jg
dugia LU e — 53804101
\:-.:-: ___-_'_____F—'_F_/f’/:-l LEIAE x_'—-.' 709114
218072 70010068
£7% ¢ SOOBHEES [E% : S330M201 EZZ A& 0 [B#2010/01/26
= l'fFfﬁ#I%T: S34 S330M201: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
BBk - ﬁ%‘l'% - [’ﬂ 7 tﬁﬁ? 0 ’:F[#[ ?[Btfbf‘ﬁ -- BeEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M201 AR F’—‘, S33 S33\S330M201
51107204 SDM5*33Z [kl "UPEA FMSR33LEAEE PHILIP SCREW M5*33L 2
51307101 SFM5*08S [ 1= IMS*8LE SET SCREW M5X8L BLACK 2
51707114 SLM5*45D PG B MS*5LE S 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT(M8*45L) 2
51709114 SLM6*40D &l A Me*40LEI 2 F INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*40L 4
51801201 SPM2*04C [l PP FF17% o 2¥4L5%450  PHILIP SCREW M2.6*4L 2
51802501 - i PHfi-{ 4F12% ¢ 2.6¥6L71%} PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
SCREW ®2.6%6L
51804202 SPM35*15C [l PR 2% ¢ 3.5%15L PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
M3.5%15L
51804204 - st Py [ 1294 = ¢ 3*10L= PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
% SCREW ®3*10L
51806201 SPM4*10C [kl PR FF1I2% @ 4*10LE%S  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 3
®4*10L
51807207 SPM5*25C [kl PRE ' M5*25LEESE PHILIP SCREW M5%25 1
52203201 NNM5*PCC  "JHElE MSEERRL = ﬁE?V)(ALOM) NYLON NUT M5
52204201 NNM6*P1C  "JHEEE M6*P1.OGERp = ﬁ‘gﬁ/) NYLON NUT M6
(20M)
52205202 NNM8*PDC  'JiHeiglE MBI b ) |‘?4J¢T?V)(8M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 1
53103101 WE05102D T # fil @ 5% 10%1tH FLAT WASHER @ 5* D 10*1T 4
53103205 - T & @ 5% @ 14115 FLAT WASHER ®5*®14*1T 1
53804101 WUO06197D  yM9& ﬁJ M6£] CURVE WASHER M6 (BLACK) 8

BOMRO040



I HBE s34 S330M201: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
I ORI 15 - ﬁ'” RS - Y fﬁ!mbﬁfﬁfﬁ‘ -- WeEl -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M201 TR ¢ - S33 S33\S330M201
70010067 P5308010 % WARNINGHfE % P53 STICKER (WARNING) 1
70010068 P5308020 ik WARNINGT-;Make sure ~ STICKER (WARNING) 1
P53
71241093 W1301250 %4 E3H(3™) g BASKET BRACKET 1
E%(PF12356.W13P33PT3S33R
33834%1£)
72011002 P530201S  HH7(% ¥ & PS3.PT3.PF123 STEERING FOLDING MECHANISM 1
(UPPER)
72011003 P5302028  MiTE i PS3.PT3.PF123 STEERING FOLDING MECHANISM 1
(LOWER)
72042010 P5301570 1< & F1(P53.833.R33.TC1.534.S11 HANDLE TOP COVER 1
1)
74172021 P530205S  MSJEHEHE M8 B PP P S 7HV) NYLON NET CAP(MS) 1
74172039 HP600133  MO'JEHEHE M6 B PPURTEE S #4fZV) NYLON NET CAP(MO6) 4
77126009 P330967E [ il P33PFAGR) (&) HORN BUTTON WITH WIRING 1
77126014 P530906C AT (P53.933.TC1.534.S11%14+) POWER METER BACKET 1
(Fi e
77126018 P530947E A (PS3.R33.833%1 7l POWER METER CIRCUIT 1
COMBINATION
77126023 P53A202S A P53 EIGHHITD WELDED WIGWAG ASSY 1
(S33.TC1.S34.511%1)
77126024 P53A8250  EEE #15-118485I() SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB 1
(TC1.833.834.S114%*1)
77126025 P53A902S  HE[EEE P5320C6(S33.834.TC1.511%1) BUZZER 1
77126026 P53A905S  FEIFHE(1(12Y)  (MAFHR)HRE S (72475 IGNITION KEY FOR PFS/PF6 1
P18
77126075 - LSS S-drive($33.934.S11.R33.TC1 (S-DRIVE)70A PF12 P&G 1
>{< L"TL)
77126129 - it A (£ 386833 PS3.R33.S34.S1L.TCI(! - 1
7 F30mm.25N)
77146015 P330949E  KEY4 " (P33PF3PT3)(F4777126033) IGNITION KEY SOCKET WIRING 1
77146017 P330951E  GflLjHfz A P33PF3PT3PF4 SPEED POTENTIOMETER WIRING 1
77146019 P330960E {77 AFAEs P33PF3PT3(7°77126040)  STATUS PILOT WIRING 1
78042019 P530207S <% TPREI(R33.TC1.834%2f)) ~ HANDLE GRIP 2
78082001 PF10607S  #f= F[*H (5! Ligkes SHOULDER SHAPE WASHER(20%5) 2
FI(HP6*6.PAF*8.S11%2f£)
78122005 M8-65*40  A¥fHiTI M8*40LE! QUICK RELEASE HANDLE(M8*40L) 1

#65(PF3.833R33.TC1.834.511
149

BOMRO040




o ARMIIET EAHBIRAR

e HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

HEARTWAN

71272347
/ 71284022 -]
. -~
h / - |
: L ,./"/ |
/ _- 1
-3 J/J |
~ |
et |
1
\ !
|
|_ - 80
._ 310310%] | 5170010
~ R B G S
/_ - | | i R _—_———-7”211115]7
- ol . R
o il /"/ \4-“‘*& I :’!j'f“ Jﬁﬂ
A4 77176012 . = @3,

510112
= 1447574

514171505 \ i P
31152063 ' L
-
L~ -
T AN
K‘
H\""
ey \;31_ 152053
"""a.._ e 520
T \Hx“‘m/e
A MERA S % S340MI01 |[B%E [k 0 [E#H2010/02/25
= l'fFfﬁ#I?'f?: S34 S340M101: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
FI¥E - s - [#I £ ’%”Fﬁ 4 FF‘#I ?,Btﬂfrﬁ - BrE
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M101 Hi 4R f, S34 S340M101
31152053 S340A101 [l sy HF S34 - 1
31152063 S340A106 (i fdfiEig & FEH S34 - 1
51011207 PT700155 [ AR R SHOCKPROOF RUBBER SCREW 2
FRMB8*P1.25%45L(PTF7S12.34M8*P1.25%45L
()
51011208 - Tl ARG H4mm - 2
M8#P1.25%20L(HP7.P3D.S34*
2)
51411203 SFM8*20C  [Bl7i % [RMB*20LEH INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8#20L 2
51707114 SLM5*45D  [B% F [+ MS*4SLEI4 P INNER HEXAGON BOLT(M8*45L) 1
51709102 SLM6*15D [l F [+ ME*1SLE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L 4
B (PFT*4L) BLACK
51805101 SPM4*08D [l PP J"M4*8LE! PHILIP SCRW M4#8L BLACK
51807101 SPM5*06D [l Py &' MS5*6LE! PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW MS*6L 4
BLACK
51807103 SPM5*15D [l Py F"MS*1SLE! PHILIP SCREW BLACK 2
51808101 STM5*15D [l PP+ F7F1% @ 5¥1SLEL PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
O5*15L
52105202 NTWU*08C T [t M8 FLAT NUT M8 2
52203201 NNM5*PCC  'Jifigliet MSCRFERL S HAZV)A0M) NYLON NUT M5 1
52205202 NNM8*PDC  FJHiglft MBS E B = V) (M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 2
53103101 WE05102D 1 # fi @ 5* @ 101tk FLAT WASHER O 5% ® 10%1T 1

BOMRO040




I HBE s34

S340M101: 2 of 2

currency: USD

print by: 2010/3/23

I ORI 15 - @l f RS - Y fﬁ!mb’aﬂ#‘ - - YrEl -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M101 Hi 74&[;.” = S34 S340M101

53104101 WE06134D % fil @ 6.5% @ 13¥1tk FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13*1T 4

70010004 PF40935H  MLHLEIAGT  HEARTWAY OVAL SHAPE PLOY-STICKER 1

HEARTWAY

71241157 R3300130 AR (R33.834*1 1) - 1

71272343 S3400130 & RPN IRA(S34]) - 1

71272344 S3400131  [j|# PP F(S34%1 i) - 1

71272347 S3400116  [hds 150%130%2.3t ABSE €15k - 1

[1(S34% 1)
71284022 $3400138 I (S348 71D - 1
77176012 S3300136  FEIPA LAk B (S33%1) BATTERY BOX BRACKET 1

BOMRO040




2 BN RO BRA R

HEARTWAY MEDICAL FRODUCTS GO..LTD.

HEARTWAY
[
g T
~, x HR\H"-.
g RN . 78061019 52209202
. LT /
Tl f T ,@
| ~/ N
; -—_"‘—-—._._\_ LH\H-J -
| %, 71301016 >~ Ry
S : - 71301015/ = o
(_,_,\._\_J J,:?J} f’ “""\a,__\_ -
S ] / ﬂf?1242009 _
égg | 71301034 y g;-’
| w 52105201 .
W~ 53305201 TR = @ - \51 515204
$ 34031153 T o 34031143
. ——31141943 =
: 71241062—
~ 78061002 74055025
. 53116202 —
71301063 . ~.. U )
\ “\-‘_\ re LU A0 l\kié
o 52205202 avy
Q\ 53105204 T~ ;'J — .
T ' ..
] 52:571@1/&
-~
AAd ¢ R A e |B# : S340M102 [&4 - [Rezk 0 [B82010/02/05
= l'fFfﬁ#I?'f?: S34 S340M102: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
R - ﬁ%‘l'% [’ﬂ 7 tf“f“ﬁ ’:F#[ C |73’th1& .- BYEL -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M102 ﬁﬂﬁ%@mjﬂ F’—‘[ S34 S340M102
31141943 S340A104  flljj =t s e 834 - 1
34031143 S340A102  fij#f— Vs FEH S34 - 2
34031153 S340A103  fiHj#df s 1§ F S34 - 1
51515204 PF10125C [l B M1 2*6S LA HEXAGON BOLT M12#65L 2
7 (PE25*2)(jl)
52105101 NTWU*08D 7 [iEt MBE (RO FLAT NYLON NUT M8 2
52105201 NTMJ*P8C 7 [iE[kt M8*P1.25% B (PF2*2f.l)  FLAT NUT M8*P1.25 (LH THREAD) 2
52205202 NNM8*PDC Ua%ﬁ[ﬁ MBI 415 4127)@M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 4
52207101 NNM10P1D  '<ifeglfE MI10*P1.5 (&) NYLON NUT M10*P1.5 2
52209201 NNM12PEC '<Jiglfi M12#P1.75 $#6#(@2500)  NYLON NUT M12 BLACK 2
52209202 NNMK*PEC 'ditig|iEt M12#P1.5% 12mm NYLON NUT FOR CASTOR FORK 1
(P11.P11R*4)
53105204 WE08182C 1 # [l @ 8% 18%] 8iks FLAT WASHER ®8*®18%1.8T
53116202 H1E01080 % i @ 1/2% ¢ 19%215% FLAT WASHER @ 1/2%® 19%2T
#(PF1S.PF36*4)
53305201 WS08095D ¥ fil MB&EEE SPRING WASHER(M6) 4
71241062 PF301360  fHf i ¢ 16¥1.4t*20mm SPACER ®16%1.4T*20L
SE(PF156S11%2)(57)
71242009 PF700164  JHIMUTERY FITPR EXTENDED RUBBER TUBE FOR 2

23L(PF7.S8.59.512.534*2/2) TURNING STOPPER

BOMRO040




I HBE s34

S340M102: 2 of 2 currency: USD

print by: 2010/3/23

FED R & - @p £ S - P £ -- WE -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M102 rﬁgu-ia‘,;ﬁi[ﬂ S ” S34 S340M102
71301015 PF10241Z ﬁ{ﬂ%ﬂﬁl =L % TURNING COUPLING,LH 2
F* RBL8(PF12356512534%2%.
)
71301016 PF10242Z  fy[f# il i T1(PF12356812%2%) TURNING COUPLING,RH 2
71301034 PF200144  fEp AR fRAA M8*OSL4E COUPLING BOLT M8X95L 1
FE(PF2S.59.834.S11*1)(EN)
71301063 S3400136 MRS (R M8*190LSFE(S34.S11#1{’) - 1
74055025 S3400611  PUFY[fldf] APU Jl[q % 200570 - 2
#'(SBM 285)
78061002 BR6001SZ  fifip= 6001835, (HON3HP5.H12#4) BEARING (D 12%28*8B) 6001 4
(%)
78061019 HOHD5070  /* [F=VailipRi TH-1150Wfs 2 | 35 #1 STEERING STEM BEARING 1
£1194018001 TH-1150W BLACK

BOMRO040



SRR T =i HRAR

weway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

51709124 —__
71272341 »\KT

53204601 ~__

D .
§3§\\\\“70010004

T 78182008 T

. *71272346
E J__ = / //_ T

52204201

74232003
N 53104101

E‘W 511106

53105102

71241112

74055024

Afn  RERE RS | B3 : S340M103 | &% ¢ Bz (0 |BE#2010/03/08
= l'fFfﬁ#I?'f?: S34 S340M103: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
BBk - ﬁ%‘l'% [’ﬂ 7 tf“f“ﬁ ’:F#[ & |73’th#4 .- Bl -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M103 1&{&1 14 @E*Jiﬁlﬁ” F/\' S34 S340M103

31162043 S340A105 SV R A ?:T‘% S34 - 1
51411101 SFM8*15S [l = [AM8*ISLE!I(HP346%1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8+*15L 2
) BLACK
51509206 SHM6*40D  [EAn - FBEM6*40L S B HEXAGON BOLT M6*40L
51511106 SHM8*40D  [lxa b EPRMS*40LE = 7 HEXAGON BOLT M8&*40L BLACK
51709124 SLM6*12D [kl SN -
“ M6*12LEI(HW1*16)
51805101 SPM4*08D [kl PPEIH " M4#8LE! PHILIP SCRW M4*8L BLACK 4
52204201 NNM6*P1C  "JHHEE MO*PLOGEIELS :#LEJ“V) NYLON NUT M6 2
(20M)
52205202 NNM8*PDC  "JHHEE MGG S = T“V)(SM) NYLON NUT M8&*P1.25 4
53104101 WE06134D 1% fi © 6.5% @ 13* 1t} FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13*]T 4
53105102 WEO08164D T # ] @ 8* ¢ 16¥1tk FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 8
53105204 WE08182C 1 # fi ¢ 8% ¢ 18*1 85k FLAT WASHER ®8*® 18*1.8T 2
53204601 WN061352 it i ¢ 6%1.6t [ 1EERR NYLON WASHER ®6*1.6T 2
“a‘v)
53305201 WS08095D i E il MBS, SPRING WASHER(M6)
70010004 PF40935H  AElEi e Egﬁﬁ HEARTWAY OVAL SHAPE PLOY-STICKER
HEARTWAY
70010058 P5308030 H i‘“—EI,P’ Ak WARNING= " (FLEER) MOTOR RELEASE WARNING 1
STICKER

BOMRO040




I HBE s34 S340M103; 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
FEORE R - s SR EPE W
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M103 HIA |"E'°€1*J§}E'lﬁ.” - S34 S340M103
70010428 S1200986 %’Wﬁmﬂﬁ% T 1, ﬁl“‘ZSmm%Omm - 1
S12
70109031 - EfE'IEVAﬁ?iﬁ' 30%20*10t S34*2 -
71241112 P3303050 (e E e S UE]#Y #1532 (PSR33#2)F CLAMP FOR PS3/P33/S33 TRANSAXLE 2
B
71272341 S1100959 £tk PPEI(S11.S34*17v) - 1
71272346 S3400134 e %E?C"’I(SM*I) - 1
74055024 S3400610  PUERFF éﬂ G137 F200470 - 2
#'(834 265)
74232003 H900903S % Iﬁﬂﬁ (H9.HP1HD.MR23.P12.P21*4 ANTI-TIPPING WHEEL 2
)
78182008 P530909A kA #325 ¢ 40mms” F7BE <X REFLRCTOR (RED) 2
4 (S33.534*2)

BOMRO040




N SEMIE T EROERAT

sy HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

72011046 —

75032005 —__

”‘x@ R
320610?3#—“’”_’/“
21307101 —gp

78091012 — ¢
72011047 — ¢

AR W E A |B#E : S340M202  [#k A 10 | B #2010/03/08
= l'ﬂﬁ#lg‘f: S34 S340M202: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
BIBE - S - e P SR PR T
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M202 @[Flj’q‘—_' i F/\ S34 S340M202
32061073 S340A201 @[ﬂjt gades - El S340A201 ¥ S34 - 1
51307101 SFM5*08S  [&lix 1FFIMS*8LE! SET SCREW M5X8L BLACK 1
51709116 SLM6*45D [k £ B ME*45LE = B INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*45L 1

BLACK
72011046 S3400203  fF## @ 8 LE] S30C(S34*1 1) - 1
72011047 S3400204 ?’H’{JFU: HH 9 14.5%15L - 1
30C(S34*1{%)
75032005 H300817S v I H3 RELEASE LEVER TIP 1
78091012 HO00104zZ e ® 0.9*10D*6N*30L SPRING (®0.9*10D*6N*25L ) 1

BOMRO040



B EHIE T XS ARAT

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

I
': -“‘"\..
. ‘R]
33031613 i
|
78141002 '
| 73043001
R @y
P20 B | 33031643
%’N l} 53805101 | \“
./"-. - 51511107 | ?3041014/ @‘\ ¥~53105207 .
N | 73021028— " 2. .. 78122001
i 51309101——F Y8~ 2
| 73041002 .
73041004 :
.,/ L 51409101 —
S 72092059L
72092060R
. >
- =, /'

AR A T A=k (0 | A #2010/03/08
= l'fFfﬁ#I?'f?: S34 S340M401: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
RIS - ﬁ%‘l'% [’ﬂ f tf“f“ﬁ ’:F#[ [|73'th1& -- HeEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M401 E R FA' S34 S340M401

33031613 S340A401 "I PR £ FH S34 - 1

33031643 S340A402 iR FLASE T FEH S34 - 1

51309101 SFM6*08C [k IFFIM6*8LR = EL(OT SET SCREW M6XSL 1
14" 7. S12*1 1)

51409101 SFM6*12D [k ® INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*12L 1
fFAIM6* 12LE! (PF2#1PTF7*2  BLACK
)

51511102 SHM8*20D [k + #PAM8*20LE (HP3#*6)  HEXAGON BOLT M8*20L BLACK 4
(#)

51511107 SHM8*50S [k M8 *S0LE! 7 7 HEXAGON BOLT M8*50L BLACK 1

52205202 NNM8*PDC ‘&t MBI 4HV)(8M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 5

53105102 WE08164D ' # i @ 8% 16¥1tF FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 4

53105204 WE08182C ' # il @ 8% @ 18%1 .8t FLAT WASHER ®8*®18*1.8T 4

53105207 WE08182C % fil 9 8.2% @ 18*3t5 - 4

53805101 WU08197D 9% il MBEELE CURVE WASHER M8 2

72092059 - SR GIPURLATF - 1
[Sll.SM.PTFB*l(%L)

72092060 - TR GPUFLATT - 1
{811.834.PTF3*1(%L)

73021028 HP400435 [l AR L #P4583#58mm 75 - 1
F TO(HP4*1 ] IE

73041002 HP404010  “fa i HP4 £E5% RELEASE LEVER SPRING 1

BOMRO040




I HBE s34 S340M401: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
EELOREE s Hf SR EPE W
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S340M401 A aﬁ” 4 S34 S340M401

73041004 HP404030 e R 3R HP34 PFIZ(%{H’L’F%% SwRY)  SWIVEL SEAT LOCKING BLOCK 1

73041014 HP40415S  fMEIfHI AR 283.3mm(HP3.P4F.TC1.S34.S RELEASE LEVER 1
11*17Hn

73043001 PF10420S R B 110mm(HP34 GRIP FOR RELEASE LEVER 1
PF1.TC1S11S34)

73054027 - 164 4 SB964 MCTMC22H1 &5 - 1
AUS345%+1)

78122001 PDS0125S  [E/Y4%1= M&*15LE! PLASTIC HEAD BOLT 2
#203G(6024*6P4ADP3D.S34.
S11#275)

78141002 W130932Z iﬁ‘;‘lﬁﬁl 105*31.8 [ FRONT CHASSIS ROUND SEAT 1

Hy(P33S33TC1S34* 1 ) FIXING

BOMRO040




9 ARIE T ERHERAT

ey HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

T?1241134
78091012
/

77026040

77992002
?1241133f\

1805208

: -
oSN w5 g s
VN gﬁ;ﬁ*w‘é 71241134

o~ 78091012 /A~

77107147
77146042 <.

E% 77992001
52104201
53304201
201
51806202
®
77188042~ b
=
53102101~
597 -;?/r <l:Ei‘rawzoo?
52104201
£7  MBEEMA [B%  S340MO01 | BR [Wk 0 [EZ2010/02/08
= l'ﬂﬁ#ﬁ“f: S34 S340M901: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
RIS - |SE - it Sl - P il PR - BrE -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M901 E&'\E’%‘,Eﬁ'fgl'iﬂi’ F’—‘[ S34 S340M901
51805206 SPM4*30C [l PPE ' M4*30LE4EEE PHILIP SCREW M4*30L 2
51806202 SPM4*20C [l | PP F7F12% 9 45208 PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
SCREW(D4*20L)
52104201 NTWU*06C [ M6 FLAT NUT M6 18
52202201 NNM4*P1C ‘it M4 NYLON NUT M4 2
53102101 WE04080D 2 il Q4% @ 8*1tH FLAT WASHER ®4* ®8*1T BLACK 4
53103201 WE05102C T # il @ 5% @ 10% 11555 FLAT WASHER ®5*®10%1T 2
53304201 WS00095D e fi Mo SPRING WASHER M6 9
71241133 S330E101 S PHEL) § 15%18mm(S33*1.534.511%5 CONTACT(FIXING) 4
0)
71241134 S330E102  SHEPHGHEY) § 14*52mm(S33*1.534.511%5 CONTACT(ACTIVITY) 5
(£
77017313 SSMAQEEC Uit (L 21:1 4700RPM 270W RTI¥ - 1
< (S34*1ffD)
77026040 - B s S34 (S-DRIVE) - 1
77107147 - HHIHDS0745)  S-Drive 45A(S347|PG) - 1
77146042 P530953E AN () i S34 - 1
77186042 - FEIPHEARGE (- )IF (S33.834%1F%) BATTERY WIRE 1
77992001 S3400911  FER{HLE 20%60%30 E L FdifE - 2
FI(S34.811%2 )
77992002 S3400910 i EELE 40%30%11 po L I - 2

F(S34.511%2l))

BOMRO040



I HBE s34

S340M901: 2 of 2

currency: USD

print by: 2010/3/23

FEL ORI 9k - gltl S - Y fﬂﬂt[biﬁﬁ‘ -- WeEl -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S340M901 S ‘El’ﬁf” F/\[ S34 S340M901

78091012 HO000104Z JHF ¢ 0.9¥10D*6N*30L SPRING (@ 0.9*10D*6N*25L )

78172007 - Piel il 7 cBL SADDLE SHAPE WIRE CLIP

Al

02BKEI(HW1*4)

BOMRO040




